
Common Man Wines	 glass	 bottle	 glass	 bottle

101	 Pinot Grigio	 7.00	 26.00101	 Pinot Grigio	 7.00	 26.00
102	 Chardonnay	 7.00	 26.00102	 Chardonnay	 7.00	 26.00
103	 White Zinfandel	 7.00	 26.00103	 White Zinfandel	 7.00	 26.00
104	 Merlot	 7.00	 26.00104	 Merlot	 7.00	 26.00
105	 Cabernet Sauvignon	 7.00	 26.00105	 Cabernet Sauvignon	 7.00	 26.00

Sparkling Wines	 glass	 bottleglass	 bottle

401	 Lunetta Prosecco, 401	 Lunetta Prosecco, Italy	Italy	 8.50	 32.008.50	 32.00
On the palate it is rich, refreshing and harmonious, with crisp fruit flavors and a clean finish. 
402	 Le Grande Courtage Brut Rosé, 402	 Le Grande Courtage Brut Rosé, FranceFrance	 15.00	 15.00
Opens up with perfumed lilac and red berries; with racy acidity and inherent freshness.

White Wines	 glass	 bottleglass	 bottle

201	 Angeline Rosé, 201	 Angeline Rosé, CaliforniaCalifornia	 8.50	 32.00	 8.50	 32.00
Fresh throughout with notes of ripe yellow raspberries, Meyer lemon zest, guava, and a hint of dried wild strawberry.
202	 Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, 202	 Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Trentino - Alto Adige, ItalyTrentino - Alto Adige, Italy	 8.50	 32.00	 8.50	 32.00
Floral and lemon notes lead to a juicy palate of honeydew melon and ripe apples with a warm, minerally finish. 
203	 Oyster Bay Pinot Gris, 203	 Oyster Bay Pinot Gris, New ZealandNew Zealand	 9.00	 34.00	 9.00	 34.00
Vibrant and fresh with notes of citrus, pear, nectarine, crisp apple, stone fruit, and a hint of ginger.  
204	 Firesteed Riesling, 204	 Firesteed Riesling, Willamette Valley, ORWillamette Valley, OR	 8.50	 32.00	 8.50	 32.00
Sweet notes of papaya and green apple on the palate with loads of crisp fruit notes and a lingering mineral finish.
205	 Villa Pozzi Moscato,205	 Villa Pozzi Moscato,  ItalyItaly	 7.50	 28.00	 7.50	 28.00
Fresh aromas of white and tropical fruits; a sweet palate.
206	 Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc, 206	 Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New ZealandMarlborough, New Zealand	 11.00	 42.00	 11.00	 42.00
Crisp and refreshing with notes of passionfruit, lemongrass, and white peach. Elegant and beautifully balanced.
207	 Decoy Sauvignon Blanc, 207	 Decoy Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma County, CASonoma County, CA	 9.50	 36.00	 9.50	 36.00
Aromas of sweet citrus, pink grapefruit, and fresh-cut hay with flavors of melon and a refreshing minerality. 
208	 Sokol Blosser Evolution, 208	 Sokol Blosser Evolution, OregonOregon	 11.00	 42.00	 11.00	 42.00
Stone and tropical fruits abound, loading the palate with flavors of peaches, cream, and lemon meringue.  
209	 J. Lohr Estates 209	 J. Lohr Estates “Riverstone” Chardonnay, “Riverstone” Chardonnay, Monterey County, CA	Monterey County, CA	 8.50	 32.008.50	 32.00
Fresh aromas of lime zest, nectarine, peach, and apple with toasted oak notes.
210	 Mer Soleil Silver Chardonnay, 210	 Mer Soleil Silver Chardonnay, Santa Lucia Highlands, CASanta Lucia Highlands, CA	 10.50	 40.00	 10.50	 40.00
Clean and fresh with hints of kiwi, citrus zest, and nectarine leading to a creamy texture and notes of fresh lemon squares. 
211	 Juggernaut Chardonnay, 211	 Juggernaut Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, CaliforniaSonoma Coast, California	 14.00	 54.00 	 14.00	 54.00 
A hint of vanilla and buttercream lead to notes of crisp stone fruits, ripe golden apples, and Bartlett pears. 

Red Wine 	 glass	 bottleglass	 bottle

301	 Hob Nob Pinot Noir, 301	 Hob Nob Pinot Noir, FranceFrance	 7.50	 28.00	 7.50	 28.00
Bursting with cherry flavors, offering a medium body with soft tannins to create a smooth, rich texture. 
302	 Angeline Pinot Noir, 302	 Angeline Pinot Noir, CaliforniaCalifornia	 10.00	 38.00	 10.00	 38.00
Dried strawberries, hints of cherries, and a citrus undertone. 
303	 Lange Estate Pinot Noir, 303	 Lange Estate Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OregonWillamette Valley, Oregon	 10.00	 38.00	 10.00	 38.00
Attractive aromas of blueberries and plums with a wealth of stones and chalk, as well as violet and an exotic edge.  
304	 Ruta 22 Malbec, 304	 Ruta 22 Malbec, ArgentinaArgentina	 9.00	 34.00	 9.00	 34.00
On the palate, the wine is fruity and smooth with fresh acidity and firm but approachable tannins.
305	 Bogle Merlot, 305	 Bogle Merlot, CaliforniaCalifornia	 8.50	 32.00	 8.50	 32.00
Subtle and silky yet bright and intense. This deep red wine is multi-faceted. 
306	 Sixth Sense Syrah, 306	 Sixth Sense Syrah, Lodi, CALodi, CA	 9.50	 36.00	 9.50	 36.00
Lavish and bold aromas of vanilla, nutmeg, and toasted bread plus tasty blackberry, blueberry, and dark chocolate flavors.
307	 Cline Cashmere, 307	 Cline Cashmere, CaliforniaCalifornia	 10.50	 40.00	 10.50	 40.00
Seductive flavors of cherry and blueberry intermingled with secondary notes of black pepper and cooking spice. 
308	 Predator Old Vine Zinfandel, 308	 Predator Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, CALodi, CA	 10.00	 38.00	 10.00	 38.00
Bright raspberry, blackberry, black pepper, and smoky oak lead to intense red fruit, blackberry, and spice on the palate. 
309	 Quilt Red Blend, 309	 Quilt Red Blend, Napa Valley, CANapa Valley, CA	 11.00	 42.00	 11.00	 42.00
Ripe black cherry, cocoa, and rosemary with a velvety mouthfeel, vibrant fruit, and soft tannins. 
310	 Joel Gott 815 310	 Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, CaliforniaCalifornia	 10.00	 38.00	 10.00	 38.00
Aromas of of bright red fruit, black cherry, and raspberry along with hints of vanilla and white pepper.
311	 Sean Minor 4B Cabernet Sauvignon, 311	 Sean Minor 4B Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robeles, CaliforniaPaso Robeles, California	 9.00	 34.00	 9.00	 34.00
Warm raspberry pie and fresh black currants with flavors of cedar and spice.
312	 Raymond Vineyards-R Collection 312	 Raymond Vineyards-R Collection Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, California	California	 9.50	 36.009.50	 36.00
Baked plum, blueberries, and elderberry flavors coat the palate, with round tannins on a long finish.
313	 Josh Cellars Family Reserve 313	 Josh Cellars Family Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, North CoastNorth Coast	 10.50	 40.00	 10.50	 40.00
Full-bodied and plush. Rich flavors of black cherries and blackberries with subtle oak and vanilla.

Wine



UnCommon Creations
Crafted by our talented staff, just for you!
Campfire Mule	 10.00Campfire Mule	 10.00
Rosaluna Mezcal, amaretto liqueur, lime juice, and 
ginger beer. Smoky like a bonfire.
Camp Lemonade	 10.00Camp Lemonade	 10.00
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Fabrizia Limoncello, 
elderflower liqueur, and fresh lemon juice, finished with soda.
Original 1936 Margarita	 10.00Original 1936 Margarita	 10.00
Milagro Silver Tequila, splash of Cointreau Liqueur, 
fresh-squeezed lime, agave nectar, and a splash of orange 
juice served on the rocks. Makes this the real OG!
Milk n’ Cookies	 11.00Milk n’ Cookies	 11.00
Dough Ball Whiskey, creme de cacao, and cream, shaken to 
perfection with a salted caramel rim and served on the rocks.

UnCommon Classics
All-American Mule	 10.00All-American Mule	 10.00
Common Man Ginger Vodka, fresh lime, and ginger beer.
Banana Bread Old Fashioned 	 10.00Banana Bread Old Fashioned 	 10.00
Howler Head Banana Bourbon, black walnut bitters, and 
vanilla syrup finished with a cinnamon sugar rim.  
Blood Orange Whiskey Sour	 10.00Blood Orange Whiskey Sour	 10.00
Redemption Bourbon, blood orange purée, Common Man 
Old Fashioned sour mix, and a splash of soda.
Signature Margarita	 13.00Signature Margarita	 13.00
Casa Noble Reposado Organic Tequila, Cointreau, 
organic agave nectar, Common Man Old Fashioned Sour Mix, 
fresh lime, and a float of Grand Marnier.
Secret Handshake	 10.00Secret Handshake	 10.00
Redemption Bourbon, Select Aperitivo, sweet vermouth, 
and Monin vanilla syrup, on the rocks with an orange twist. 
Picante Paloma	 11.00Picante Paloma	 11.00
21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeño-Infused Tequila, fresh lime, 
pink grapefruit juice, and a Tajin rim. 

Our Featured Martinis
Blood Orange Martini 	 12.00Blood Orange Martini 	 12.00
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Blood Orange Liqueur, blood orange 
purée, and Common Man Old Fashioned Sour Mix, topped off 
with sparkling wine.
Peach-Berry Martini 	 11.00Peach-Berry Martini 	 11.00
Deep Eddy Peach Vodka, Metcalfe’s Raspberry Liqueur, 
and a squeeze of fresh lime. 
UnCommon Manhattan 	 13.00UnCommon Manhattan 	 13.00
Common Man Select Bourbon by Woodford Reserve,
Carpano Antica, and Maraschino cherries.
Espresso Martini 	 13.00Espresso Martini 	 13.00
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Monin Vanilla syrup, Five Farms 
Irish Cream, and Caffè Borghetti Espresso Liqueur.
Cucumber Martini 	 12.00Cucumber Martini 	 12.00
Hendrick’s Gin, Marie Brizard Elderflower Liqueur, 
muddled cucumber, and a splash of club soda.
Hot & Dirty 	 12.00Hot & Dirty 	 12.00
Tito’s Handmade Vodka and olive juice with a dash of 
Tabasco®, shaken madly and served with a celery salt rim 
and bleu cheese-stuffed olive.

Local & Handcrafted
Getting Figgy With It 	 11.00Getting Figgy With It 	 11.00
Cathedral Ledge Fig Vodka, elderflower liqueur, 
fresh lemon, and pink grapefruit juice, topped with soda. 
The Rogue Wave	 10.00The Rogue Wave	 10.00
Nightwater Dark Rum, fresh lemon juice, maple syrup, and 
Fee Brothers Fee Foam, garnished with a lemon twist. 
Spicy Apple Old Fashioned	 10.00Spicy Apple Old Fashioned	 10.00
Demon Seed Whiskey, Redemption Bourbon, simple 
syrup, orange bitters, and Common Man Apple Grog. 
Maple Espresso Old Fashioned 	11.00Maple Espresso Old Fashioned 	11.00
Vermont Ice Maple Bourbon, Caffè Borghetti Espresso 
Liqueur, and real maple syrup, with orange bitters.

Beer
Beer Selections
DRAFTSDRAFTS  
Common Man AleCommon Man Ale
Coors LightCoors Light
Smuttynose Finestkind IPASmuttynose Finestkind IPA
Blue Moon Belgian WhiteBlue Moon Belgian White
Samuel Adams SeasonalSamuel Adams Seasonal

Check our blackboard for today’s 
rotating selection of Craft Brews!

BOTTLESBOTTLES
Corona Premier Corona Premier (2.6 carbs 90 cals)
Bud LightBud Light
BudweiserBudweiser
CoronaCorona
Miller LiteMiller Lite
Michelob LightMichelob Light
PeroniPeroni
Tuckerman’s AleTuckerman’s Ale

LOCAL CRAFT CANSLOCAL CRAFT CANS
Common Man IPACommon Man IPA
Cisco Whale’s TaleCisco Whale’s Tale
Clown Shoes Space CakeClown Shoes Space Cake
Hobbs SeasonalHobbs Seasonal
Moat Mountain Czech PilsMoat Mountain Czech Pils
Night Shift Santilli IPANight Shift Santilli IPA

HARD SELTZER & HARD CIDERHARD SELTZER & HARD CIDER
Angry Orchard CrispAngry Orchard Crisp
High Noon Vodka SeltzerHigh Noon Vodka Seltzer
White Claw Black CherryWhite Claw Black Cherry
Truly BerryTruly Berry

NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
Kaliber Kaliber 
Sam Adams Just the HazeSam Adams Just the Haze

Cocktails
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